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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
UDISE r r 006504

Student Addhar No: 16t4?5S411053

I . Name of ttre Pupil

2. Father'dGuarfiaa'sNamo

3. Mother's Name

4. Natiooality : INDIAN

AFFILIATION NO. IT3O255

Certificate No 8Admission No

MANAV RAJES}I KESARE

RAJESII KESARE

ANISHA KI]SARE

Mottcr Tonguc : MARATHI

. Date ofBinh (in Christian Era) according to- Admission & Withdrawal Regisrcr io figurcs
20 ocT 2012 (IN WORDS) TWO ZERO - OCT -

T1VO ZERO ONE TWO

Place of Birth: KOLHAPL'R District: KOLHAPIIR State: MAHARASHTRA Country: INDIA

Religion : Hindu Caste : GENEML Sub.Caste :

6.

7.

I-ast School altended , BOMBAY SAPPERS ARMY PRE. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, DIGHI

9. Date of first admission in the school with class : 2l MAy 2018 - I

lO- Any fee concession available of- If so, the nature of such concession :

I l. Total No ofwotking days in the academio session : 209

12. Total No ofworking days pupil present in the school

Class ; SR.KG

Academic vear

3 SCIENCE

20'7

13. Subjects studied: 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI 4 MATHEMATICS 5

YES14.

15.

6 MARATHI

Whether qualifed for the promotions to the higher class

Ifso, to which class (in frgure) V (in words)

Whethcr NCC Cadet ,tsoy scout / Girl guidc (details maybc given) :

Games playod or extracunicular activities in whioh the pupil usually took par(mentioned 
.

achieverncat level thcein)

General conduct

Class in wlich the pupil last stufied (in figur€s)

Whether faile4 ifso once,/twice in the same clsss

Date of application for cefiificates

Datc of issuc of ccrtificatcs

Reasons for leaving the school

tv

FIFTH

(in words) FOI,'RTH

t6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

cooD

16.03.2022

05.04.2022

CHANGE OF RESIDENCE

Schooltsoard Annual examination last takcn with results

Certified that the abovs information is in accordance with the School register:

Date 05 Month 04 Year 2O22

Q,r..,.,,
Class

No change in any enuy is to be made except by the authority issuing this certificate and any
ro be imnosition olDenalw such as rustication. ...r

ow


